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1 ug/ul in H2O/ACN 3:1 + 0.05% TFA
RT: 0.00 - 22.01
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NL: 8.54E7
Base Peak m/z= 
50.00000-1500.00000 F: FTMS + 
p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  
MS LycGen5

NL: 1.71E6
Base Peak m/z= 
136.07555-136.07691 F: FTMS + 
p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  
MS LycGen5

NL: 6.13E5
Base Peak m/z= 
50.00000-1500.00000 F: FTMS + 
p ESI d Full ms2 
136.08@hcd35.00 [50.00-155.00]  
MS LycGen5

LycGen5#568-579 RT: 1.42-1.45 AV: 3
F: FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 136.08 ...
m/z= 50.00000-1000.00000

m/z Intensity Relativem/z Intensity Relative
  91.05482  453643.4   100.00
 107.04954   11702.7     2.58
 109.06533   11891.3     2.62
 118.06552   22236.6     4.90
 119.04940  300753.6    66.30
 136.02179   31518.5     6.95
 136.07573  391011.2    86.19

50 100 150 200 250 300 350
m/z

0

20

40

60

80

100
0

20

40

60

80

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

195.18556

136.07571
162.07603

130.04997
189.13861 250.97243114.07364 310.28510227.95645 332.02625

91.05481

136.07569

119.04938

NL: 3.80E6
LycGen5#571  RT: 1.43  
AV: 1 T: FTMS + p ESI 
Full lock ms 
[100.00-1500.00] 

NL: 5.40E5
LycGen5#559-578  RT: 
1.42-1.44  AV: 2 F: 
FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 
136.08@hcd35.00 
[50.00-155.00] 


